Features at +2.7V
• 80µA supply current per channel
• 1.2MHz gain bandwidth product
• Output voltage range: 0.01V to 2.69V
• Input voltage range: -0.25V to +1.5V
• 1.5V/µs slew rate
• LMV321 directly replaces other industry standard LMV321
amplifiers; available in SC70-5 and SOT23-5 packages

to perform can be reasonably expected to cause the failure of the life
support device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
Model        Part Number        Package  Container Pack Qty
LMV321    LMV321AP5X        SC70-5 Reel 3000
LMV321    LMV321AS5X       SOT23-5 Reel 3000
LMV358    LMV358AM8X SOIC-8  (Narrow) Reel 2500
LMV358    LMV358AMU8X MSOP-8 Reel 3000
LMV324    LMV324AM14X SOIC-14 Reel 2500
Temperature range for all parts: -40°C to +125°C.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Fairchild Semiconductor:
  LMV321AS5X  LMV358AMU8X  LMV324AMTC14X  LMV358AM8X  LMV321AP5X  LMV324AM14X  LMV321AS5X_Q
  LMV358AMU8X_Q  LMV324AMTC14X_Q  LMV321AP5X_Q